Mound City, SD
Mound City, SD
Mound City, SD
Mound City, SD
Mound City, SD

Moffit, ND

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Moffit, ND

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

*Light run of cattle today due to the much welcomed moisture.*

Friday, April 4th 2025

Steers
63 Bbwf
65 Bbwf

153 Bbwf

51 Bbwf
51 Bbwf

Heifers
40 Blk

Weigh Up Cows

20 Blk/Red
39 Bbwf

1 Blk
38 Blk/Red
74 Bbwf

1 Blk

2 Blk

3 Red

1 Bwf

3 Blk/Red

2 Blk

3 Bbwf

Weigh Up Bulls
1 Hereford
1 Hereford
1 Blk
1 Hereford
1 Blk

Herreid Livestock Auction

952
978
1043
1053
1055

595

1575
1644
1715
1476
1594
1695
1410
1395
1695
1387
1510
1330

2440
2200
2353
1900
2050

$264.00
$262.00
$254.25
$254.00
$253.50

$318.50

$151.00
$150.00
$150.00
$149.25
$148.50
$147.00
$146.00
$145.00
$144.00
$141.50
$139.50
$139.00

$167.50
$165.00
$161.50
$160.00
$159.50



