## **Herreid Livestock Auction**

## Friday, April 4th 2025

	<u>Steers</u>		
Mound City, SD	63 Bbwf	952	\$264.00
Mound City, SD	65 Bbwf	978	\$262.00
Mound City, SD	153 Bbwf	1043	\$254.25
Mound City, SD	51 Bbwf	1053	\$254.00
Mound City, SD	51 Bbwf	1055	\$253.50
<u>Heifers</u>			
Moffit, ND	40 Blk	595	\$318.50
Weigh Up Cows			
Mandan, ND	20 Blk/Red	1575	\$151.00
Mandan, ND	39 Bbwf	1644	\$150.00
Moffit, ND	1 Blk	1715	\$150.00
Mandan, ND	38 Blk/Red	1476	\$149.25
Mandan, ND	74 Bbwf	1594	\$148.50
Mandan, ND	1 Blk	1695	\$147.00
Mandan, ND	2 Blk	1410	\$146.00
Mandan, ND	3 Red	1395	\$145.00
Mandan, ND	1 Bwf	1695	\$144.00
Mandan, ND	3 Blk/Red	1387	\$141.50
Mandan, ND	2 Blk	1510	\$139.50
Mandan, ND	3 Bbwf	1330	\$139.00
Weigh Up Bulls			
Mandan, ND	1 Hereford	2440	\$167.50
Mandan, ND	1 Hereford	2200	\$165.00
Mandan, ND	1 Blk	2353	\$161.50
Mandan, ND	1 Hereford	1900	\$160.00
Mandan, ND	1 Blk	2050	\$159.50

<sup>\*</sup>Light run of cattle today due to the much welcomed moisture.\*